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856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

387857-00
5140007-02
5140007-03
5140007-04
5140007-05
595537-00
000000-00
5140007-08
5140007-09
5140007-10
5140007-11
5140007-12
5140007-13
5140007-14
389081-01
5140007-16
000000-00
5140007-18
5140007-20
5140007-21
5140007-22
603367-00
DWO0736
611472-00
5140000-29
613502-00
5140000-30

PartsList for DWO77KDT Typel

Description

RUBBER FEET
HANDLE
Prism Cage
HOUSING
KEYPAD

MULTIVOLTAGE ADAPTER

No Longer Available
P.C.BOARD ASSY.

IR RECEIVER PLATFORM

COMPENSATOR
CONNECTOR,CABLE
O RING

LABEL SET

BOOT RING
TERMINAL BOARD
PRISM COVER

No Longer Available
BOOT

SCREW

SCREW

PLUG

GLASSES

TRIPOD

WALL MOUNT
CLAMP ASSEMBLY
REMOTE ASSY
BATTERY DOOR KIT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

856
856
856
856
856
861
866
871

Part Number

611044-00
DWO0730
DWO0772
595553-00
613406-00
611619-00
DC9096
388683-12

PartsList for DWO77KDT Typel

Description

REMOTE ASSY

LASER TARGET CARD
DIGITAL LASER DETECTOR
TARGET CARD

WALLET CARD

KIT BOX

BATTERY PACK

1 HOUR CHARGER
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